
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/1/25 at 7:07:51 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

09/25/2017
Accident reported: moderate
damage with another motor
vehicle
Front airbag deployed

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

07/15/2020
Accident reported with another motor vehicle
Disabling damage reported
Airbag deployed

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Accident reported: airbag deployed

12  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

3  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal, Lease

93,575  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD FUSION SE

VIN: 3FA6P0H94HR166998
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/my544mlpuNaieeMT9GVwS6C7OpEwEYebGAMY1ME1YKigZG_srmnxj0JfOkhSQ5-_YKN32LkylGDKTYGHs5oAb8momcTz-W-gYYQeMsfx1Mh1xqTBfjvs3bEqcscEZLJprY1V1ziarPcR10L_SMLL1cKWHfdoq2JsJFHSC8YsY9PEw9C3wrTS-ehf5UpIADPgnKu36TVhl2tqc3n5MNsw1aiKVyQTwfP8Wodb1JBnD1RcF6q8AMRvTe1VUd7zbcNVAVJCZy5BbRykXEZI5SO5GWRB6jDyDnOyD7ogc_vAVjNFX0NExas2djtqd27pYUy81gxj2Q2vcIiBSIvoxGADguAnYlTUCpap0296R6hMZK8dKaW1fuEc12U1xzCINweeiktX2wQpcJ1xIPASYzjJthN5.cfx


Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

Airbag deployment reported: 09/25/2017 and 07/15/2020.
Airbag

Deployment
Airbag

Deployment
No New Issues

Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accidents reported: 09/25/2017 and 07/15/2020.
Accident
Reported

Accident
Reported

No New Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332
to obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2016 2019 2021

Type of owner Personal lease Personal Lease

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 6 mo. 2 yrs. 1 mo. 20 days

Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan Michigan Michigan

Estimated miles driven per year 27,989/yr --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 70,855 73,879 93,575

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Personal Lease
Vehicle

27,989 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/29/2016 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/17/2016 3 Gorno Ford
Woodhaven, MI
734-676-0031
gornoford.com

4.6 / 5.0

550 Veri�ed Reviews

5,118 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/19/2016 4 Gorno Ford
Woodhaven, MI
734-676-0031
gornoford.com

4.6 / 5.0

550 Veri�ed Reviews

5,118 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Wheel locks installed

11/26/2016 Gorno Ford
Woodhaven, MI
734-676-0031
gornoford.com

4.6 / 5.0

550 Veri�ed Reviews

5,118 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

12/08/2016 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Flat Rock, MI

Registration issued or renewed

12/09/2016 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Flat Rock, MI

Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

12/09/2016 88 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Flat Rock, MI
Title #603E3432033

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

04/08/2017 9,879 Gorno Ford
Woodhaven, MI
734-676-0031

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked

-
-

-

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/CPx_XvT-AFwK664ra8_ZdogptbCUDNEHDQ5Nev7RjAzhzo2PDBL7-PW4JCs-g8sJiwjI75E3S-fYZB-6HHpbhros400ejhf5OFMTga2gqAmjjirvUmVpxZzdJHH7nxNMF2sfStDycc2P_2zUta90eUNghUvg1EURNjAsoM7rrlNdq7m7afzEALc_Iw6HnaWxBU6PuU_20ndamvF-SZWXWd64ltmlceVuQ7xQaheDZr9Tg5ek2Tco3_m7_anhOsKEr-0VXcmlmM2ZbnYUKsdDWAyZG_OblrdMASlZhNA5XvDg_pYjV-EinsniBmT64-V3xLGAf9PVN3TTVLnHHHFKUfuuejZH7N6ORN-QjZ8Ex20oOPUDNYkFGxAiOywsQxd1EHXQtinTihSmFC3zH_-P3wchoeynQSk.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/CJOjUmBp85_6myo_07F5sdUKIYZUNC9eL99fQW4jre3wjusUZhIVN8aLn4tG-UK2qqCv6BG_p1P2YGIc2HxvhDl-5tqdY0FXebV4cl3yHsEEtScTRVBewRrvc4wHOEnzhcXXSzC38-HPXkV23NeEE-puIMm_WZpAV_gSNclUxPmFF16woq5PyxZpi-axGJEck2fdfvvvYrLlCZuQ7nh4J7PuippH_mljZKIKuJUmiS3wy4d_-Vokk7FUuTT1pdWRewnHzEyocC8RFdXvNrtekGA2jlzt8dyas9eLWPZJ3icAo760eOV_UeqLLIE_LokswN3SujU1sASev63xM5bBJ9-Ck7E8cD5GtUGX_GltIfKJrqIMbR9Xm8nx_KeKdzXmS4cMXgDpnJtr48oVSJx33AMeLv7M5EM.cfx


gornoford.com

4.6 / 5.0

550 Veri�ed Reviews

5,118 Customer Favorites

Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/18/2017 13,081 Gorno Ford
Woodhaven, MI
734-676-0031
gornoford.com

4.6 / 5.0

550 Veri�ed Reviews

5,118 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
One tire replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

06/20/2017 15,975 Gorno Ford
Woodhaven, MI
734-676-0031
gornoford.com

4.6 / 5.0

550 Veri�ed Reviews

5,118 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire repaired

07/28/2017 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Flat Rock, MI

Registration issued or renewed

08/18/2017 20,609 Gorno Ford
Woodhaven, MI
734-676-0031
gornoford.com

4.6 / 5.0

550 Veri�ed Reviews

5,118 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

08/28/2017 20,611 Gorno Ford
Woodhaven, MI
734-676-0031
gornoford.com

4.6 / 5.0

550 Veri�ed Reviews

5,118 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/25/2017 Damage Report Accident reported: moderate damage with
another motor vehicle
Damage to front
Damage to rear
Front airbag deployed

CARFAX Airbag Tips

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

Damage Location



CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

12/27/2017 30,502 Gorno Ford
Woodhaven, MI
734-676-0031
gornoford.com

4.6 / 5.0

550 Veri�ed Reviews

5,118 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Four tires replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

08/13/2018 49,622 Gorno Ford
Woodhaven, MI
734-676-0031
gornoford.com

4.6 / 5.0

550 Veri�ed Reviews

5,118 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Four tires replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

08/13/2018 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Flat Rock, MI

Registration issued or renewed

09/29/2018 52,165 Gorno Ford
Woodhaven, MI
734-676-0031
gornoford.com

4.6 / 5.0

550 Veri�ed Reviews

5,118 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/15/2018 59,446 Gorno Ford
Woodhaven, MI
734-676-0031
gornoford.com

4.6 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-



550 Veri�ed Reviews

5,118 Customer Favorites

02/11/2019 63,552 Gorno Ford
Woodhaven, MI
734-676-0031
gornoford.com

4.6 / 5.0

550 Veri�ed Reviews

5,118 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
One tire replaced
Tire(s) replaced

06/20/2019 70,855 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

07/09/2019 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/24/2019 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Detroit, MI

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/24/2019 70,987 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Detroit, MI
Title #MI0002630860

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

08/12/2019 73,879 Service Plan Co.
Detroit, MI

Service contract issued

10/22/2019 Monro Auto Service & Tire
Centers
Dearborn, MI
313-277-2400
monro.com

2.8 / 5.0

8 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed

05/05/2020 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Detroit, MI

Registration issued or renewed

07/15/2020 Damage Report Accident reported with another motor
vehicle
Damage to left front
Disabling damage reported
Airbag deployed

CARFAX Airbag Tips

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-



CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Lease Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/17/2021 93,575 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Buffalo, NY
Title #MI0010908603

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle

Two states? Vehicle leasing companies often title a
car in one state but register it to be driven in another.

10/07/2021 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

11/05/2021 Vehicle Exporter Vehicle exported from
Newark, NJ and imported to
Republic of Georgia

03/13/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #23V162
Recall #23S12 FRONT BRAKE FLEXIBLE
HOSE REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

Learn more about this recall

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/1/25 at
7:07:51 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Airbag Deployment
Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident. If an airbag has
been deployed, it must be replaced by a quali�ed technician. Have this car inspected by a mechanic prior to purchase.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certi�ed collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then
collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent
car dealer or a car manufacturer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/1/25 7:07:51 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD FUSION vehicle (VIN:
3FA6P0H94HR166998), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/1/25 at 8:07 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


